Standings

WeFF6s - Spring 23

Team Won
Choke Me, Spit on Me, Call me 8
Rawdog

Sandcrusherz

Chewblockas

Pass & Hitties

Sandy Balls

Barefoot mafia

Practice Safe Sets

The Empire Spikes Back
2-1

New Body Rhumba

HIT Positive

Air Traffic Control
Bumping Boujees

6ft on hinge

SERVE ME SUGARPUSS
CherryStreetEM

The Toledo Pinkeye

We Showed Up

Volley Ballers

Shit Show

PwC

Night Owls

O P N N NN W W W W » > oo 0 0 O O O O 0O O N

Collaborative Crushers

June 16th, 2023

Lost

0 N N o o o o g g o g g w W W w N N DN DNDNDN

Tie Win%

0]

O O O O O O OO0 O 0O 0O O 0o o o oo o o o o o

1.000

778
.750
.750
.750
.750
.750
.667
.625
.625
.625
.444
.444
.375
.375
.375
.333
.250
.250
.250
.222
.125
.000

GF
20

22
18
18
17
16
15
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
10

N O oo O N 00

GA

© 0O N o o O

10

(o]

10
14
15
13
14
14
19
16
17
19
21
19
22

Page 1 of 1



