Standings

WeFF6s - Spring 23

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	GF	GA
Choke Me, Spit on Me, Call me	8	0	0	1.000	20	4
Rawdog	7	2	0	770	22	-
Sandcrusherz	7	2	0	.778	22	5
Chewblockas	6	2	0	.750	18	6
Pass & Hitties	6	2	0	.750	18	6
Sandy Balls	6	2	0	.750	17	7
Barefoot mafia	6	2	0	.750	16	8
Practice Safe Sets	6	2	0	.750	15	9
The Empire Spikes Back	6	3	0	.667	17	10
2-1	5	3	0	.625	16	8
New Body Rhumba	5	3	0	.625	15	9
HIT Positive	5	3	0	.625	14	10
Air Traffic Control	4	5	0	.444	13	14
Bumping Boujees	4	5	0	.444	12	15
6ft on hinge	3	5	0	.375	11	13
SERVE ME SUGARPUSS	3	5	0	.375	10	14
CherryStreetEM	3	5	0	.375	10	14
The Toledo Pinkeye	3	6	0	.333	8	19
We Showed Up	2	6	0	.250	8	16
Volley Ballers	2	6	0	.250	7	17
Shit Show	2	6	0	.250	5	19
PwC	2	7	0	.222	6	21
Night Owls	1	7	0	.125	5	19
Collaborative Crushers	0	8	0	.000	2	22